PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 93 candidates for
recruitment to 23 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS
QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 03 POSTS RESERVED
FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF MATH TEACHER (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A
PERIOD OF FIVE (05) YEARS IN_ THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on

09-12-2023.
2.

Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the

approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10053 97406044 TANZEELA FARDOUS HAQ NAWAZ TABASSAM

2 10128 97402753 MAHNOOR AMIR AMIR ZAFAR

3 10317 97406786 AYESHA ZULFIQAR ALI

4 10374 97400094 ZAINAB SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD WARIS ALI

5 10427 97403569 HAJRA BIBI GHULAM SARWAR

6 10486 97400656 RAEESA NOOR MUHAMMAD ALAMGIR

7 10680 97402420 SAWERA NAZ SAJJAD HUSSAIN

8 10894 97401002 AQSA MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD

9 11096 97401999 MASAB JALAL JALAL DIN

10 11119 97404420 MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ KHADIM HUSSAIN

11 11173 97402983 YASIR YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN

12 11241 97404032 MUHAMMAD ZAIN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD LATIF BHATTI
13 11270 97400762 AZEEM ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR

14 11318 97402702 MUHAMMAD UMAIR SAEED SAEED AHMAD

15 11358 97403760 SARAB RAHEEL RAHEEL HAMEED

16 11362 97406486 MUHAMMAD BILAL KHADIM KHADIM HUSSAIN

17 11377 97400629 HAMZA RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN NIKYANA
18 11413 97401269 MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUNIR HUSSAIN

19 11423 97406209 SHEIKH FAISAL MEHMOOD SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ASLAM
20 11481 97407618 HASSAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

21 11485 97404892 MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAUKAT ALI

22 11575 97400284 SAMI ULLAH LIAQAT ALI

23 11584 97407561 MUHAMMAD BILAL ALI SHER

24 11606 97405582 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

25 11619 97406367 ATHAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMED LATIF

26 11623 97404039 MUHAMMAD SHAFAQAT MUHAMMAD BASHEER
27 11682 97404346 MUHAMMAD SALMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN
28 11704 97401048 SHAKIR MEHMOOD SHOUKAT MEHMOOD
29 11775 97404981 DANISH TOHEED MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
30 11840 97404064 BASHARAT ALI HADAYAT ALI

31 11852 97401939 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALLAH DITTA

32 11950 97400268 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUHAMMAD ASIF
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11967
12023
12043
12047
12063
12115
12149
20068
20270
20375
20401
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30598
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30990
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31271
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50334
60715
60751
60838
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70059
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97407271
97402274
97406942
97406414
97400837
97403818
97405735
97400040
97403737
97406701
97405462
97404708
97401886
97401823
97405609
97404903
97403309
97401404
97403754
97402759
97407335
97402403
97403181
97401737
97404311
97405886
97401610
97401189
97404547
97400168
97402022
97402115
97401890
97403534
97405942
97400749
97406663
97406420
97400541
97400700
97406129
97401232
97403217
97407578
97400601
97406482
97400129
97403685
97400736
97401980
97406761
97401416
97400133
97406059
97401855
97402720
97402372
97400075
97402609

ADNAN SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA
YASIR RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD AMMAR

UMAR SIDDIQUE

RIZWAN ALI

MOHSIN UMER

SANA SHAUKAT

RABIA HAYAT

MUHAMMAD SABIR
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
TASAWUR ABBAS

ITRAT BATOOL

SHAIZA SHAFIQ

SOFIA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD MUJAHID
TARIQ ABDULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

ABDUL AZIZ

GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAHID
SIKANDER ALI

JAFER HUSSAIN

JUNAID NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AQIB KHAN
ABIDA ZAFAR

ASGHAR ALI

AMIR SOHAIL

SYED MUHAMMAD UMER SHAH
MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB MAZHAR
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA JAVED
IBRAHEEM BABUR
MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TALHA HAMEED
NAVEED AKHTAR

ZEESHAN MAJEED

ABRAR ROUF

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
SHANZA MUMTAZ

AREEJ YUSSOUF

MARIAM ASLAM

SAMRA ARSHAD

FARWA MUNIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN HAMID
GHAZANFAR SHAHZAD
ADEEL SHABBIR

NAVEED QAMAR KHAN
AMIR SHEHZAD

ASGHAR ALI

AIJMAL

ARSALAN RAZA
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GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
GHULAM NABI

UMER HAYYAT
SHAUKAT MEHMOOD
KHIZAR HAYAT
GHULAM RASOOL
HAYAT MUHAMMAD
NIAZ MUHAMMAD
FATEH KHAN

AASHIQ HUSAIN
MUREED HUSSAIN AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MALIK MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MEHAR ALLAH DITTA ZAFAR
KHALID MEHMOOD
NAWAB KHAN

JAFAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD KHAN
GHULAM AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD AMIN
HAFIZ ATHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ALTAF
HAJI RAB NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ZAKIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
GHULAM SHABIR
GHULAM YASEEN
REHMAT ALI SHAH
MAZHAR IQBAL
SHER KHAN

JAVED AHMAD
HAFEEZ UR RAHMAN
SHAUKAT ALI

ABDUL HAMEED
ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD ROUF
GUL SHAIR KHAN
ZULFIQAR ALI
SAGHEER AHMAD
MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
MUNIR AHMED
AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SHABBIR AHMAD
SAEED QAMAR KHAN
SULTAN AHMAD
GHULAM JEELANI
ABDUL MALAK

RAZA ALI



SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.

92 40462 97400026 AHMAD HASSAN CHUGHTAI MOHAMMAD SHAHZAD IQBAL
93 60631 97402444 MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAFDAR PERVAIZ

WOMEN QUOTA
19 Candidates at Sr. No. 1 to 8, 40, 41, 47 to 49, 63 & 79 to 83 (Open Merit) are also qualified
against Women Quota
MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota

4, This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in
ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this
notice will not be accepted.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by
clicking Single Paper DMC Button. The result intimation cards will remain on the website for thirty
(30) days.

6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked are advised to apply along
with original online deposit receipt of Rs.200/- as rechecking fee within 07 days of the declaration of
this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

Case No. 43 G 2023
Dated: 02-01-2024 AFZAAL AHMAD
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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